Contents

My family

Describing people and animals
Opposites

How do they feel?
Colours and shapes

My body

Accidents and illnesses
Jobs

Clothes

My home

The kitchen

Tom’s room

Town

Classroom

Places in the school
The park

Country

Seaside
Supermarket

Meals

Party

Toys

Festivals

Hobbies and interests
Sport

Pop music

24-25
26-27
28-29
30-31
32-33
34-35
36-37
38-39
40-41
42-43
b44-45
46-47

48



Television

Radios, records and cassettes
Computers

Space

Animals

Animals in water

Pets

Weather

Seasons

Travel by air

Travel by road

49
50
51
52-53
54-55
56
57
58
59
60-61
62-63

Wheré’?

Actions

Stories

Jack and the giant

Susan’s school day
Before, during, after

What happened yesterday?
Numbers

How do you say it?

Games and activities

Word list

64-65
66-71
72-73
74-75
76

7

78

79
80-8I
83-97
98-107



